

Present:- None for complainant.

Non-bailable warrant of accused not received back.

Be issued again for 31.5.18. Presence of complainant be also awaited for the said date.

Purpose

(Mahesh Kumar)

Sushil Kumar Stenographer

JMIC/Ferozepur. 10.4.18

UID. PB0289