

M/s Thind Agro Vs. Resham Singh
PBFZO30037802018

NACT-1090-18

Present:- Sh. Amit Kumar Sharma, Advocate for the complainant.
Accused on bail, with counsel, Sh. Sandeep Sharma, Adv.

Accused has stated that by the next date of hearing he will
pay the cheque amount with the bank.

On request, case is adjourned to 25.09.2019 for further
orders.

Dated: 19.07.2019
Vikas Stenographer Gr.-III

Gaurav Kumar Sharma
JMJC/Ferozepur
UID: PB0454